
種目 組 レーン ナンバー 名前 英字 学齢 所属

4×100mR 1 2 1051 井手　悠斗 IDE Yuto 2 市立広島商高

4×100mR 1 2 1052 重森　優希 SHIGEMORI Yuki 2 市立広島商高

4×100mR 1 2 1053 中村　孝太朗NAKAMURA Kotaro 2 市立広島商高

4×100mR 1 2 175 梶谷　勇介 KAJITANI Yusuke 1 市立広島商高

4×100mR 1 3 1676 山田　瞬也 YAMADA Syunya 3 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 3 1673 栗林　隼正 KURIBAYASHI Toshimasa 3 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 3 1675 西川　正真 NISHIKAWA Seima 3 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 3 1269 髙原　輝 TAKAHARA Hikaru 2 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 3 77 西川　正飛 NISHIKAWA Masahi 1 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 3 80 山中　瑞己 YAMANAKA Mizuki 1 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 4 5365 井澤 竜二 IZAWA Ryozi 1 日本体育大学

4×100mR 1 4 5374 福本 簾 FUKUMOTO Ren 1 日本体育大学

4×100mR 1 4 5373 小林 亮太 KOBAYASHI Ryota 1 日本体育大学

4×100mR 1 4 5153 山本 陣 YAMAMOTO Jin 2 日本体育大学

4×100mR 1 5 7-1372 日隅　健太郎HIZUMI Kentaro 2 広島文化学園大

4×100mR 1 5 7-1372 寺西　洸介 TERANISHI Kosuke 2 広島文化学園大

4×100mR 1 5 7-2041 元木　航平 MOTOKI Kohei 1 広島文化学園大

4×100mR 1 5 7-2040 平田　爽真 HIRATA Soma 1 広島文化学園大

4×100mR 1 6 1339 因　尊叶 IN Mikoto 2 祇園北高

4×100mR 1 6 886 篠崎　巧 SHINOZAKI Takumi 2 祇園北高

4×100mR 1 6 887 紙田　晴吉 KAMITA Harukichi 2 祇園北高

4×100mR 1 6 1024 福庭　涼平 FUKUBA Ryohei 2 祇園北高

4×100mR 1 6 2064 奥　芳樹 OKU Yoshiki 3 祇園北高

4×100mR 1 6 1458 礒兼　春摩 ISOKANE Haruma 2 祇園北高

4×100mR 1 7 1981 高浜　稜弥 TAKAHAMA Ryoya 3 宮島工業

4×100mR 1 7 1986 水田　大登 MIZUTA Hiroto 3 宮島工業

4×100mR 1 7 1985 髙　和宏 TAKA Kazuhiro 3 宮島工業

4×100mR 1 7 908 上本　和輝 UEMOTO Kazuki 2 宮島工業

4×100mR 1 7 1317 増田　時雄 MASUDA Tokio 2 宮島工業

4×100mR 1 7 145 岡田　翼 OKADA Thubasa 1 宮島工業

4×100mR 1 8 910 原田　達也 HARADA　TATSUYA 2 広島なぎさ高

4×100mR 1 8 99 川本　圭悟 KAWAMOTO　Keigo 1 広島なぎさ高

4×100mR 1 8 100 下津　祐 SHIMOTSU　YU 1 広島なぎさ高

4×100mR 1 8 101 新庄　健 SHINJO Takeshi 1 広島なぎさ高

4×100mR 2 3 912 北野　裕太 KITANO　Yuuta 2 広島皆実高

4×100mR 2 3 917 八木　優気 YAGI　Yuuki 2 広島皆実高

4×100mR 2 3 918 岩本　賢吉 IWAMOTO　Kenkichi 2 広島皆実高

4×100mR 2 3 23 岡村　元太 OKAMURA　Genta 1 広島皆実高

4×100mR 2 3 30 原田　響 HARADA　Hibiki 1 広島皆実高

4×100mR 2 3 31 宮川　征冶 MIYAGAWA　Seiya 1 広島皆実高

4×100mR 2 4 1623 礒本　義之 ISOMOTO Yoshiyuki 3 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 4 1622 河村　太一 KAWAMURA Taichi 3 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 4 801 髙橋　駿介 TAKAHASHI Ｓhunsuke 2 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 4 1624 村上　瑛希 MURAKAMI Eiki 3 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 4 106 得田　泰圭 TOKUDA Tiga 1 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 4 890 田村　駿介 TAMURA Shunsuke 2 市立呉高



4×100mR 2 5 7-1579 古森　大貴 KOMORI Daiki 3 福山平成大学

4×100mR 2 5 7-1575 大坪　柊也 OOTUBO Syuuya 3 福山平成大学

4×100mR 2 5 7-1577 吉川　諒 KIKKAWA Ryou 3 福山平成大学

4×100mR 2 5 7-1586 渡邊 諒 WATANABE Ryou 3 福山平成大学

4×100mR 2 5 7-1583 藤瀬　悠也 HUZISE Yuuya 3 福山平成大学

4×100mR 2 5 申請中 坂本　一太 SAKAMOTO Itta 1 福山平成大学

4×100mR 2 6 894 辻　泰希 TUJI　Taiki 2 広島翔洋高

4×100mR 2 6 895 伊藤　晃大 ITO　Kodai 2 広島翔洋高

4×100mR 2 6 896 久保　湧人 KUBO　Yuto 2 広島翔洋高

4×100mR 2 6 897 芳井　步 YOSHII　Ayumu 2 広島翔洋高

4×100mR 2 6 193 畠山　稜也 HATAKEYAMA　Ryouya 1 広島翔洋高

4×100mR 2 7 1826 廣川　憂伍 HIROKAWA　Yugo 3 沼田高

4×100mR 2 7 1828 平村　幸哉 HIRAMURA　Yukiya 3 沼田高

4×100mR 2 7 2 上村　大輝 KAMIMURA　Daiki 1 沼田高

4×100mR 2 7 1823 山本　魁聖 YAMAMOTO　Kaisei 3 沼田高

4×100mR 2 8 1301 藤井　和彦 FUJII Kazuhiko 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 2 8 1309 横田　健太 YOKOTA Kenta 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 2 8 1312 今村　壮 IMAMURA Sou 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 2 8 1325 松浦　崇史 MATSUURA Takashi 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 2 8 1328 吉田　龍介 YOSHIDA Ryosuke 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 2 8 1329 吉橋　達矢 YOSHIBASHI Tatsuya 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 3 3 922 勢力　奎 SEIRIKI Kei 24 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×100mR 3 3 916 林　雅人 HAYASHI Masato 26 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×100mR 3 3 909 稲垣　惇史 INAGAKI Atsushi 37 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×100mR 3 3 923 石井　章太 ISHII Syouta 28 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×100mR 3 3 918 松本　茂 MATSUMOTO Shigeru 33 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×100mR 3 3 911 高杉　義行 TAKASUGI Yoshiyuki 35 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×100mR 3 4 833 岡田　寛人 OKADA Hiroto 2 崇徳高

4×100mR 3 4 1689 新川　尚也 SHINKAWA Naoya 3 崇徳高

4×100mR 3 4 834 齋藤　聖 SAITO Sho 2 崇徳高

4×100mR 3 4 832 後藤　達樹 GOTO Tatsuki 2 崇徳高

4×100mR 3 4 128 植田　光紀 UEDA Koki 1 崇徳高

4×100mR 3 4 129 藤井　雄大 FUJII Yuta 1 崇徳高

4×100mR 3 5 1211 渡邊　駿 WATANABE　Shun 2 福山市立高

4×100mR 3 5 1218 内橋　智哉 UCHIHASHI　Tomoya 2 福山市立高

4×100mR 3 5 1220 山本　耕史 YAMAMOTO　Koji 2 福山市立高

4×100mR 3 5 1219 田久保　天之介TAKUBO　Tennnosuke 2 福山市立高

4×100mR 3 5 2000 髙橋　朋矢 TAKAHASHI　Tomoya 3 福山市立高

4×100mR 3 6 2133 今田　望 IMADA Nozomu 3 山陽高

4×100mR 3 6 2087 永橋　碧人 NAGAHASHI Aoto 3 山陽高

4×100mR 3 6 2084 明神　武 MYOZIN Takeru 3 山陽高

4×100mR 3 6 963 井町　慶太郎IMATI Keitaro 2 山陽高

4×100mR 3 6 1350 山本　頼 YAMAMOTO Rai 2 山陽高

4×100mR 3 6 1382 緒嶋　愛大 OZIMA Manato 2 山陽高

4×100mR 3 7 958 建田　勇太 TATEDA Yuuta 28 デルタハリアス

4×100mR 3 7 956 佐々木　駆 SASKI Kakeru 20 デルタハリアス

4×100mR 3 7 954 園部　凌士 SONOBE Ryouji 21 デルタハリアス



4×100mR 3 7 957 串井　良太郎KUSHII Ryoutarou 33 デルタハリアス

4×100mR 3 7 申請中 石﨑　竜生 ISHIZAKI Tatuki 19 デルタハリアス

4×100mR 3 8 1449 梶本　大輔 KAJIMOTO Daisuke 2 修道高

4×100mR 3 8 856 満田　侑志 MITSUTA Yushi 2 修道高

4×100mR 3 8 857 森内　翔太 MORIUCHI Shota 2 修道高

4×100mR 3 8 72 末盛　巧 SUEMORI Taku 1 修道高

4×100mR 3 8 73 花原　悠太 HANAHARA Yuta 1 修道高

4×100mR 3 8 74 柳田　悠喜 YANADA Yuki 1 修道高

4×400mR 1 3 1676 山田　瞬也 YAMADA Syunya 3 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 3 1673 栗林　隼正 KURIBAYASHI Toshimasa 3 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 3 1675 西川　正真 NISHIKAWA Seima 3 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 3 1677 石丸　大輝 ISHIMARU Daiki 3 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 3 1269 髙原　輝 TAKAHARA Hikaru 2 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 3 77 西川　正飛 NISHIKAWA Masahi 1 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 4 7-1428 伊藤　大地 ITO Daichi 4 広島修道大学

4×400mR 1 4 7-1444 渡邉　航大 WATANABE Kodai 3 広島修道大学

4×400mR 1 4 7-1454 濵﨑　智哉 HAMASAKI Tomoya 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 1 4 7-1457 横田　司 YOKOTA Tsukasa 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 1 4 7-1458 北川　朔矢 KITAGAWA Sakuya 1 広島修道大学

4×400mR 1 5 1624 村上　瑛希 MURAKAMI Eiki 3 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 5 1622 河村　太一 KAWAMURA Taichi 3 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 5 802 濵本　龍之介HAMAMOTO Ryunosuke 2 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 5 801 髙橋　駿介 TAKAHASHI Ｓhunsuke 2 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 5 806 上泉　真悟 UWAIZUMI Shingo 2 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 5 1629 山田　隼輔 YAMADA Shunsuke 3 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 6 1927 三好　悠貴 MIYOSHI Yuki 3 県立広島高

4×400mR 1 6 236 高橋　昂生 TAKAHASHI Kosei 1 県立広島高

4×400mR 1 6 1085 徳永　颯太 TOKUNAGA Sota 2 県立広島高

4×400mR 1 6 1926 植野　颯太 UENO Sota 3 県立広島高

4×400mR 1 7 1639 山本　義晃 YAMAMOTO　Yoshiaki 3 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 7 914 竹内　悠正 TAKEUCHI　Yuusei 2 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 7 23 岡村　元太 OKAMURA　Genta 1 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 7 24 田中　智 TANAKA　Satoshi 1 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 7 30 原田　響 HARADA　Hibiki 1 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 7 31 宮川　征冶 MIYAGAWA　Seiya 1 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 8 7-1578 久保　大地 KUBO Daichi 3 福山平成大学

4×400mR 1 8 7-1591 山口　亮輔 YAMAGUCHI Ryousuke 2 福山平成大学

4×400mR 1 8 7-1593 白木　蒼人 SHIRAKI Aoto 1 福山平成大学

4×400mR 1 8 7-1580 中根　啓志 NAKANE Keishi 3 福山平成大学

4×400mR 1 8 7-1581 貫井　大聖 NUKUI Taisei 3 福山平成大学

4×400mR 1 8 7-1590 三輪　航平 MIWA Kouhei 2 福山平成大学

4×400mR 2 3 939 中川　祐哉 NAKAGAWA Yuya 2 舟入高

4×400mR 2 3 1064 木川　孝俊 KIKAWA Takatoshi 2 舟入高

4×400mR 2 3 1333 林　みこと HAYASHI Mikoto 2 舟入高

4×400mR 2 3 1063 本田　丈流 HONDA Takeru 2 舟入高

4×400mR 2 3 1833 山﨑　優祐 YAMAZAKI Yusuke 3 舟入高



4×400mR 2 3 68 占部　貴輝 URABE Yoshiki 1 舟入高

4×400mR 2 4 7-1369 吉川　海斗 KIKKAWA KAITO 2 広島文化学園大

4×400mR 2 4 7-2038 日浦　泰基 HIURA Takiki 1 広島文化学園大

4×400mR 2 4 7-2037 石津　翔太 ISIZU　Shota 1 広島文化学園大

4×400mR 2 4 7-2041 元木　航平 MOTOKI Kohei 1 広島文化学園大

4×400mR 2 5 130 山内　健生 YAMAUCHI Takeru 1 崇徳高

4×400mR 2 5 1689 新川　尚也 SHINKAWA Naoya 3 崇徳高

4×400mR 2 5 1688 佐々木　克弥SASAKI Katsuya 3 崇徳高

4×400mR 2 5 834 齋藤　聖 SAITO Sho 2 崇徳高

4×400mR 2 5 131 原　拓夢 HARA Takumu 1 崇徳高

4×400mR 2 5 836 板倉　向志 ITAKURA Koshi 2 崇徳高

4×400mR 2 6 958 建田　勇太 TATEDA Yuuta 28 デルタハリアス

4×400mR 2 6 956 佐々木　駆 SASKI Kakeru 20 デルタハリアス

4×400mR 2 6 954 園部　凌士 SONOBE Ryouji 21 デルタハリアス

4×400mR 2 6 957 串井　良太郎KUSHII Ryoutarou 33 デルタハリアス

4×400mR 2 6 申請中 石﨑　竜生 ISHIZAKI Tatuki 19 デルタハリアス

4×400mR 2 7 911 高杉　義行 TAKASUGI Yoshiyuki 35 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×400mR 2 7 919 妹尾　政虎 SENOO Masatora 31 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×400mR 2 7 922 勢力　奎 SEIRIKI Kei 24 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×400mR 2 7 916 林　雅人 HAYASHI Masato 26 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×400mR 2 7 918 松本　茂 MATSUMOTO Shigeru 33 ＡＳフクヤマ

4×400mR 2 8 886 篠崎　巧 SHINOZAKI Takumi 2 祇園北高

4×400mR 2 8 1024 福庭　涼平 FUKUBA Ryohei 2 祇園北高

4×400mR 2 8 887 紙田　晴吉 KAMITA Harukichi 2 祇園北高

4×400mR 2 8 2064 奥　芳樹 OKU Yoshiki 3 祇園北高

4×400mR 2 8 1023 本光　健裕 MOTOMITSU Kensuke 2 祇園北高

4×400mR 2 8 1458 礒兼　春摩 ISOKANE Haruma 2 祇園北高

4×400mR 3 3 1449 梶本　大輔 KAJIMOTO Daisuke 2 修道高

4×400mR 3 3 855 濱石　猛 HAMAISHI Takeo 2 修道高

4×400mR 3 3 856 満田　侑志 MITSUTA Yushi 2 修道高

4×400mR 3 3 857 森内　翔太 MORIUCHI Shota 2 修道高

4×400mR 3 3 72 末盛　巧 SUEMORI Taku 1 修道高

4×400mR 3 3 73 花原　悠太 HANAHARA Yuta 1 修道高

4×400mR 3 4 1073 池田　周哉 IKEDA　Syuya 2 沼田高

4×400mR 3 4 2 上村　大輝 KAMIMURA　Daiki 1 沼田高

4×400mR 3 4 1077 酒井　優吏 SAKAI　Yuri 2 沼田高

4×400mR 3 4 4 中西　巧 NAKANISHI　Takumi 1 沼田高

4×400mR 3 5 1981 高浜　稜弥 TAKAHAMA Ryoya 3 宮島工業

4×400mR 3 5 1986 水田　大登 MIZUTA Hiroto 3 宮島工業

4×400mR 3 5 1985 髙　和宏 TAKA Kazuhiro 3 宮島工業

4×400mR 3 5 1982 江崎　琉哉 EZAKI Ryuya 3 宮島工業

4×400mR 3 5 908 上本　和輝 UEMOTO Kazuki 2 宮島工業

4×400mR 3 5 1317 増田　時雄 MASUDA Tokio 2 宮島工業

4×400mR 3 6 956 松尾　和真 MATUO Kazuma 2 広島工業高

4×400mR 3 6 961 磯崎　宏太 ISOZAKI Kouta 2 広島工業高

4×400mR 3 6 1434 日浦　聖敏 HIURA Kiyoharu 2 広島工業高

4×400mR 3 6 188 山崎　永遠 YAMAZAKI Towa 1 広島工業高



4×400mR 3 6 184 荒巻　慶悟 ARAMAKI Keigo 1 広島工業高

4×400mR 3 6 187 北川　結人 KITAGAWA Yuuto 1 広島工業高

4×400mR 3 7 1309 横田　健太 YOKOTA Kenta 黄金山ＡＣ

4×400mR 3 7 1312 今村　壮 IMAMURA Sou 黄金山ＡＣ

4×400mR 3 7 1325 松浦　崇史 MATSUURA Takashi 黄金山ＡＣ

4×400mR 3 7 1328 吉田　龍介 YOSHIDA Ryosuke 黄金山ＡＣ

4×400mR 3 7 1329 吉橋　達矢 YOSHIBASHI Tatsuya 黄金山ＡＣ

4×400mR 3 7 1333 向田　拓矢 MUKODA Takuya 黄金山ＡＣ

4×400mR 3 8 1051 井手　悠斗 IDE Yuto 2 市立広島商高

4×400mR 3 8 1052 重森　優希 SHIGEMORI Yuki 1 市立広島商高

4×400mR 3 8 1053 中村　孝太朗NAKAMURA Kotaro 1 市立広島商高

4×400mR 3 8 175 梶谷　勇介 KAJITANI Yusuke 1 市立広島商高


